Construcrion of Ot gor;[r; Wate,
Supply Scheme

Rehabi I itation oFg;..h;te W;r".

ru

Buea (Department of Administration and

=,*-

The file may be obtained from the same address above, as soon as this notice is published against payment of a non-
refundable fee of 65,000 (sixty five thousand) francs CFA, into the CAS-ARMP Account No 335 988 in any BICEC
Bank Branch.

8. Provisional Guarantee:

Each bidder shall include in their administrative documents a bid security (in conformity with the model given in the
annex) amounting to:

Lots
Bid Bond Amount